ARKEON WALL
Design
>116 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
L80/B10 >50.000h

T
ARKEON WALL
IP 40
3000K 3000K
IP 40
ARKEON WALL
288/568/848/197862
1
0
3
288/568/848/197862
1
0
3
COD lm mm
46DR10L490 10W 1090 288
46DR20L490 20W 2180 568
46DR30L490 30W 3270 848
46DR70L490 70W 7630 1978
COD lm mm
46DI20L490 20W 2289 288
46DI40L490 40W 4578 568
46DI60L490 60W 6867 848
46DI140L490 140W 16023 1978
COD lm mm
46DR10L390 10W 1014 288
46DR20L390 20W 2027 568
46DR30L390 30W 3041 848
46DR70L390 70W 7096 1978
COD lm mm
46DI20L390 20W 2121 288
46DI40L390 40W 4257 568
46DI60L390 60W 6386 848
46DI140L390 140W 14901 1978
WALL - FLOOR
Direct emission with frosted diffuser, UGR<22.
OPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE  4000K COLOUR TEMPERATURE  4000K